
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Quality Control Laboratory for Livestock and Livestock Products (QC Lab) 

Anwar Jang Sarak, Savar, Dhaka-1343 
 

Memo No.33.01.0000.116.07.001.22/006                                                            Date: 31/10/2022 

Amendment of Procurement Notice  

Package: Procurement of Outsourcing Manpower (QC Lab/SD-01/2022-23) 

The following amendments have been made in the procurement notice (QC Lab/SD-01/2022-23, 
Date: 19/10/2022) published in the Daily Janakantha and the Daily Financial Express on 
20/10/2022, and published online in QC Lab portal (https://qclabdls.portal.gov.bd). 

Para 6, 10, and 20 of the specific Procurement Notice will be replaced as below: 

6. Procurement method Open Tendering Method 

10. Closing date and time 17/11/2022 (Thursday)    2:00 PM 

20. Proposal document (PSN form) may be collected from the PE’s office (Price Tk. 500.00). 

All other text of the procurement notice will remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

31-10-2022 

(Dr. Md. Al-Amin) 
Senior Scientific Officer 

 

https://qclabdls.portal.gov.bd/

